An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/25
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices. 137
RI
C
E
LA
KE
A&

RI
U
S
AC
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
RI
C
E
LA
KE
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Pan Size Weighing Chamber Dimensions Part # List Price
TP-220 220 g 0.001 g 1 division 1 division Ø 4.6 in
(117 mm)
3.7 × 5.5 × 3.7 in
(95 × 140 × 95 mm)
9.2 × 7.1 × 6.6 in
(including draft shield)
(235 × 182 × 170 mm)
107244 Consult
TP-820 820 g 0.01 g 1 division 1 division 6.6 in × 5.5 in
(168 × 140 mm) N/A 9.2 × 7.1 × 2.9 in
(235 × 182 × 75 mm) 107245 Consult
TP-3200 3,200 g 0.01 g 1 division 1 division 7 in × 6.2 in
(178 × 158 mm) N/A 10.1 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(265 × 192 × 87 mm) 107246 Consult
TP-8200 8,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 in × 6.2 in
(178 × 158 mm) N/A 10.1 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(265 × 192 × 87 mm) 107247 Consult
TP-12K 12,000 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 in × 6.2 in
(178 × 158 mm) N/A 10.1 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(265 × 192 × 87 mm) 107248 Consult
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price